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KITCHEN ELEVATION - SINK RUN
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SCALE:  1/2" = 1' 0"1 KITCHEN ELEVATION - PENINSULA BACK SIDE

SCALE:  1/2" = 1' 0"2

4 
1/

2
30

1 
1/

2
59

 1
3/

16

36
59

 1
3/

16

95
 1

3/
16

27 29 1/2

56 1/2

PENIN_DB4 (#122) 4 
1/

2
30

1 
1/

2
18

39
 7

/1
6

2 
3/

8
36

18
41

 1
3/

16

95
 1

3/
16

28 15/16 27 9/16
0

56 1/2

12 44 1/2

F

F

PENIN_PlantOn-Back (#124)PENIN_Blind-Base (#123)

Up_LFT-of-Window_PlantOn-LFT (#125)

PENIN_PlantOn-END (#121)



03/21/2019

KITCHEN

Job:

Cust:

11544 Sheldon St., Sun Valley, CA  91352
818.767.1144  fax: 818.767.1278

PO#Robbins   for   RPV
FL-S_PreFIN/RiftWhiteOak:perGraySample_IntEB:PreFIN

DWELLING

Approved___________________________________

Scale:  As Noted RndrDr By:  BrianSize: L

Classic Bath Designs, Inc.



03/21/2019

KITCHEN

Job:

Cust:

11544 Sheldon St., Sun Valley, CA  91352
818.767.1144  fax: 818.767.1278

PO#Robbins   for   RPV
FL-S_PreFIN/RiftWhiteOak:perGraySample_IntEB:PreFIN

DWELLING

Approved___________________________________

Scale:  As Noted RndrDr By:  BrianSize: L

Classic Bath Designs, Inc.



03/21/2019

KITCHEN

Job:

Cust:

11544 Sheldon St., Sun Valley, CA  91352
818.767.1144  fax: 818.767.1278

PO#Robbins   for   RPV
FL-S_PreFIN/RiftWhiteOak:perGraySample_IntEB:PreFIN

DWELLING

Approved___________________________________

Scale:  As Noted RndrDr By:  BrianSize: L

Classic Bath Designs, Inc.



03/21/2019

KITCHEN

Job:

Cust:

11544 Sheldon St., Sun Valley, CA  91352
818.767.1144  fax: 818.767.1278

PO#Robbins   for   RPV
FL-S_PreFIN/RiftWhiteOak:perGraySample_IntEB:PreFIN

DWELLING

Approved___________________________________

Scale:  As Noted RndrDr By:  BrianSize: L

Classic Bath Designs, Inc.


